
 

Early Advantage, Flex MBA Academic Calendar 2024-2025 
 

FALL TERM 2024 

MBA 500 Essentials for MBA Success for Flex MBA Class 04 Wednesday, August 21 through Saturday, August 24 

Elective Drop/Add Period for Fall 2024 & Spring 2025 Monday, August 26 through Friday, September 6 

Labor Day Holiday (No classes) Monday, September 2 

MBA 500 Essentials for MBA Success for Early Advantage 
MBA Class 45 

Wednesday, September 4 through Friday, September 6 

Fall Term Begins Monday, September 9 

Fall Project Period Saturday, October 19 through Sunday, October 27 

Early Advantage MBA Classes 43 & 44 tentative travel 
dates 

Saturday, October 19 through Sunday, October 27 

Thanksgiving Holiday (No classes) Monday, November 25, to Friday, November 29 

Fall Term Ends Friday, December 13 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Elective Drop/Add Period for Spring 2025 Monday, December 9 through Friday, January 10 

MBA 500 Essentials for MBA Success for Early Advantage 
MBA Class 46 

Wednesday, January 8 through Friday, January 10 

MBA 500 Essentials for MBA Success for Flex MBA Class 05 Wednesday, January 8 through Saturday, January 11 

Spring Term Begins Monday, January 13 

Dr. M.L. King, Jr. Day (No classes) Monday, January 20 

Flex MBA Online Registration for Elective Courses for Summer 
2025 

Monday, January 27 through Friday, January 31 

Spring Project Period Saturday, February 22 through Sunday, March 2 

Flex MBA Online Registration for Elective Courses for Fall 2025 
& Spring 2026 

Monday, March 24 through Friday, March 28 

Early Advantage MBA Online Registration for Elective Courses 
for Fall 2025 & Spring 2026 

Wednesday, March 26 through Friday, March 28 

Spring Term Ends Friday, April 11 

Commencement Ceremony TBD 



 

 

Continued 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Elective Drop/Add Period for Summer 25, Fall 25, & Spring 
2026 

Monday, April 7 through Friday, April 18 

Summer Term Begins Monday, April 21 

Summer Project Period Saturday, May 31 through Sunday, June 8 

Memorial Day Holiday (No classes) Monday, May 26 

Juneteenth Holiday Observed (No classes) Thursday, June 19 

Independence Day Holiday (No classes) Friday, July 4 

Summer Term Ends Friday, August 29 

Revised 5/20/2024 
 

**Graduate Certificates follow the Flex MBA Academic calendar** 


